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Mürakaart nr 1-1

Projekt nr 21199

Projekti nimi:
Liikuri tn 22 ja 24 // 26 DP

Liiklusmüra 2040

Modelleeritud müratõkete
pikkused on 98 m ja 94 m
ning kõrgus maapinnast 3 m

Liiklusmürast põhjustatud 
müratasemed:

Hinnatud müratase
Päev (07-23),  Ld [dB]

Värviskaala:

 >= 35
 >= 40
 >= 45
 >= 50
 >= 55
 >= 60
 >= 65
 >= 70
 >= 75

Elukondlikud hooned 

Muud hooned                            

Planeeritav hoonestus                            

----- Müratõke                  

----- Planeeringuala piir                       

Mõõtkava A3
1:1200

Arvutustarkvara: 
CadnaA 2023 MR2

Kuupäev: 23.02.24



16

18

18a

18b

20

22

28

30

32

5

5b

7

8a

9

Laagna tee

Liikuri

Paekaare

mänguväljak

mänguväljak

Liikuri tn
 22 ja 24 // 2

6

Mürakaart nr 1-2

Projekt nr 21199

Projekti nimi:
Liikuri tn 22 ja 24 // 26 DP

Liiklusmüra 2040

Modelleeritud müratõkete
pikkused on 98 m ja 94 m
ning kõrgus maapinnast 3 m

Liiklusmürast põhjustatud 
müratasemed:

Hinnatud müratase
Öö (23-07),  Ln [dB]

Värviskaala:

 >= 35
 >= 40
 >= 45
 >= 50
 >= 55
 >= 60
 >= 65
 >= 70
 >= 75

Elukondlikud hooned 

Muud hooned                            

Planeeritav hoonestus                            

----- Müratõke               

----- Planeeringuala piir                       

Mõõtkava A3
1:1200

Arvutustarkvara: 
CadnaA 2023 MR2

Kuupäev: 23.02.24


